50000 8/89 https://scrift 15:5 Division of Corporations efilcovr.exe

Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations**

Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H09000221930 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations : (850)617-6383 Fax Number

:

From:

Account Name Account Number : I2000000137 Phone Fax Number

TAX HOUSE CORPORATION (954)782-4000 (954)782-8252



LLC DISS/WITH OR REV DISS

INTERNATIONAL LENDING NETWORK, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

T. HAMPTON

DET 2 3 2009

EXAMINER

Ŷ \$

10/21/2009 WED 15:52 PAX

850-617-6381

10/15/2009 8:16:15 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server

2001/004

October 15, 2009

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

3819 NE 166ST NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33160US

SUBJECT: INTERNATIONAL LENDING NETWORK, LLC REF: L05000081894

We have received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document was submitted under the wrong electronic filing type and cannot be processed by this office.

To proceed, you must abandon this filing and resubmit your filing under the appropriate electronic filing type.

A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, must be contained in the document.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy HamptonFAX Aud. #: E09000218789Regulatory Specialist IILetter Number: 709A00033011Registration/Qualification Section



H09000221930 3

2003/004

ĪS

SIT

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 608.445, Florida Statutes, this Florida Limited Liability Company submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST: The name of a limited liability company is:

INTERNATIONAL LENDING NETWORK, LLC

SECOND: The articles of Organization were filed on 08/18/2005 and assigned document number L05000081894

THIRD: The date the dissolution was approved: 10/08/2009.

FOURTH:

A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes.

The limited liability company organized under this chapter shall be dissolved, and the limited liability company's affairs shall be concluded according to the provisions established on the operating agreement of the Limited Liability Company.

FIFTH:

- 8 All debts, obligations and liabilities of the LLC have been paid or discharge.
- Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.

SIXTH: No debt of the Limited Liability Company remains unpaid.

SEVENTH: All remaining property and assets have distributed among its members in accordance with their respective right and interests.

EIGHTH: Adoption of Dissolution

- There are no suits pending against the company in any court.
- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.



1100 S. Federal Hwy Deerlield Beach, FL 33441 www.laxhouse.net Phone (954) 692-1800 Fax (954) 892-1801 Toll Free (800) 480-4829

• 10/21/2009 WED 15:52 FAX

2004/004

H09000221930 3

Signed this 8th day of October, 2009

Cilsaper. 64 Manager Elisabete Q Machado



r huus Income Tax & Accounting

1100 S. Federal Hwy Deerfield Boach, FL 33441 www.laxhouse.net

Phone (954) 692-1800 Fax (954) 692-1801 Toll Free (800) 460-4829